
Security Cover for TOM-S

SCW-SB 

Shipping Weight
(lbs.)

Dimension
(W x D x H) (in.)

QtyModel Available model

SCW-30SB
SCW-40SB
SCW-50SB
SCW-60SB
SCW-75SB

TOM-30SW/SB-N
TOM-40SW/SB-N
TOM-50SW/SB-N
TOM-60SW/SB-N
TOM-75SW/SB-N

1
1
1
2
2

11
16
20
26
31

231/8 x 235/8 x 151/2

341/8 x 235/8 x 151/2

46 x 235/8 x 151/2

29 x 235/8 x 151/2

351/4 x 235/8 x 151/2

Shipping Dimension
(W x D x H) (in.)

231/8 x 235/8 x 151/2

341/8 x 235/8 x 151/2

46 x 235/8 x 151/2

29 x 255/8 x 151/2

351/4 x 255/8 x 151/2
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Open Display Merchandisers
Security Covers - Wire Type

SCW-SB

Covered  TOM-S

Locks come standard

Project:
Model #:
Item #:
Available W/H:
Approval:
AIA #:
CSI Section 11400

Qty:

SIS #:

4184 E. Conant St.
Long Beach, CA 90808
Tel. 310-900-1000
Fax. 310-900-1077
www.turboairinc.commore durable,efficient,beautiful


